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Philadelphia, Pa. 19102-1595

Procurement Purchasing Offices
Name



Title



Phone #

Email









                (686- )
Timothy K. Lynch
Director Materiel Management

1888 / 1889
timothy.lynch@phila.gov
Michael Constantine
Automotive Stores Manager

1846 / 1847
michael.constantine@phila.gov
Daniel Defazio

Stores Worker



1846

daniel.defazio@phila.gov
Michael Devlin

Department Procurement Specialist
1867

mike.devlin@phila.gov






Tameka Hodge

Inventory Control Technician

1822

tameka.hodge@phila.gov

Sonya Houser

Administrative Technician

1882

sonya.houser@phila.gov


Robert Razler

Department Procurement Specialist
1856

bob.razler@phila.gov


Con Walton

Inventory Control Technician

1845

con.walton@phila.gov

***PLEASE NOTE THE PERSON IN BOLD PRINT IS THE HEAD OF THE DIVISION.

